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List Discount

Qty ISBN AUTHOR: Title Format Price Price
9780300230970 ADAMS: Strange Natures NEW  Hardcover $32.50 $22.75
9780300245905 AGA: Genetically Modified Democracy NEW  Hardcover $65.00 $45.50
9780300252996 ALLEN: Urban Lichens NEW  PB-Flexibound $26.00 $18.20
9780300251241 AVENI: Creation Stories NEW  Hardcover $26.00 $18.20
9780300241280  AVENI: Star Stories Hardcover $26.00 $18.20
9780300261523 BATCHELOR: Art of Solitude NEW  Paper $15.00 $10.50
9780300245912 BERTNESS: Brief Natural History of Civilization Hardcover $28.00 $19.60
9780300243338 BODDY: Blooming Flowers Hardcover $22.00 $15.40
9780300236774 BROWN: Grasses, Sedges, Rushes PB-Flexibound  $22.00 $15.40

Titles labeled NEW have been published in the past year. Titles labeled NYP are forthcoming.



9780300250121
9780300238297
9780300231090
9780300263879
9780300254761
9780300251678
9780300227147
9780300209570
9780300247176
9780300257960
9780300251746
9780300248142
9780300264753
9780300231922
9780300255225
9780300240047
9780300228311
9780300253696
9780300238891
9780300253771
9780300243994
9780300253443
9780300215014
9780300252569
9780300261431
9780300219395
9780300256680
9780300242782
9780300259629
9780300256406
9780300259377
9780300251197
9780300238280
9780300257328
9780300236101
9780300261424
9780300259223

BUB: Reimagining Time

CANHAM: Forests Adrift

CASPER: Fortress in Brooklyn

CHINCHILLA MAZARIEGOS: Art and Myth of th
COCKAYNE: Hubbub

COHAN: Confronting Climate Gridlock
COLEMAN: Nature Shock

CRAWFORD: Atlas of Al

DIMSDALE: Dark Persuasion

DORLING: Slowdown

DOVE: Bitter Shade

DRISCOLL: Modem World

DUFFY: (Not) Getting Paid to Do What You Lov
ELVIS: Asteroids

ESTY: Better Planet

FAGAN: Fishing

FRAME: Mathematical Models Bioscienc |
FRAME: Mathematical Models Bioscienc I
FRAMPTON: Other Modern Movement
FREEDMAN: Why Food Matters

FUENTES: Why We Believe

GALEOTTI: The Weaponisation of Everything
GALVIN: Becoming Organic

GELBART: Minerva's French Sisters
GILLESPIE: Custodians of the Internet
GOLDSTEIN: End of Genetics

GULDI: Long Land War

HAINZE: Nature Underfoot

HALPERN: Dangerous Medicine
HANDELSMAN: World Without Soil

HASEN: Cheap Speech

HAUGHT: God after Einstein

HEARD: Charles Darwin's Barnacle and David B
HENKIN: Week

HICKMAN: Doctor's Garden

HICKS: Dignity

HIGHAM: World Before Us

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NYP

NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NYP
NYP

NEW

NEW
NEW
NEW

NEW

NYP

NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW

NYP

NEW
NEW
NYP

NYP

NEW
NEW
NEW

NEW

Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
PB-with Flaps
Paper
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Paper
Hardcover
Hardcover
Paper
Hardcover
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Paper
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Paper

Hardcover

$24.00
$28.00
$30.00
$50.00
$18.00
$28.00
$30.00
$28.00
$28.00
$16.00
$38.00
$28.00
$25.00
$30.00
$20.00
$18.00
$45.00
$45.00
$50.00
$26.00
$28.00
$26.00
$65.00
$40.00
$22.00
$27.50
$40.00
$28.00
$30.00
$28.00
$27.50
$28.00
$28.00
$30.00
$40.00
$18.00
$28.00

Titles labeled NEW have been published in the past year. Titles labeled NYP are forthcoming.

$16.80
$19.60
$21.00
$35.00
$12.60
$19.60
$21.00
$19.60
$19.60
$11.20
$26.60
$19.60
$17.50
$21.00
$14.00
$12.60
$31.50
$31.50
$35.00
$18.20
$19.60
$18.20
$45.50
$28.00
$15.40
$19.25
$28.00
$19.60
$21.00
$19.60
$19.25
$19.60
$19.60
$21.00
$28.00
$12.60
$19.60



9780300226232
9780300250206
9780300230338
9780300257502
9780300209242
9780300240122
9780300246711
9780300242799
9780300246292
9780300259926
9780300251111
9780300251104
9780300255089
9780300235784
9780300251074
9780300246469
9780300259735
9780300247152
9780300237146
9780300247909
9780300229325
9780300232158
9780300244236
9780300259698
9780300238334
9780300259209
9780300230154
9780300251852
9780300264722
9780300245967
9780300246278
9780300223804
9780300255195
9780300255386
9780300255492

9780300246735

HOLINGER: Anatomy of Grief

HOWARD: Lie Machines

JACOBS: Nuclear Bodies

JAY: Mescaline

JOHNSON: Engineering Ethics

JONES: Ancient DNA

KAHN: Adapting to Climate Change

KATZ: Calculus for Cranks

KREINER: Legions of Pigs in the Early Medieva
KRONMAN: After Disbelief

KUKIELSKI: Rosa

LADYMAN: What Is a Complex System?
LANDER: King's Harvest

LESHY: Our Common Ground

LUND: Nine-Tenths of the Law

LYNCH: Field Guide to the Mid-Atlantic Coast
MAKARI: Of Fear and Strangers
MARQUIS: Better Business

MARZLUFF: In Search of Meadowlarks
MAYER: Bird versus Bulldozer

MAZUR: The Clock Mirage

MENDEZ: Climate Change from the Streets
MERCHANT: Anthropocene and the Humanities
MOORE: Decision Leadership

MOSTERN: Yellow River

MUSGRAVE: Multifarious Mr. Banks
NOVECK: Solving Public Problems
O'CONNOR: Misinformation Age

PANAYI: Migrant City

PAPACHARISSI: After Democracy
PERLUS: Celestial Mirror

POWELL: Undoing Optimization

RAWSON: Nature of Tomorrow

REE: Witcraft

RICHARDS: Generations of Reason

RIESMAN: Lonely Crowd

NYP

NEW

NYP

NEW

NEW

NYP

NEW

NEW

NYP

NEW

NEW

NYP

NEW

NYP

NEW

NEW

NEW

NYP

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Paper
Paper
Hardcover
Hardcover
Paper
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Paper
Hardcover
Hardcover
Paper
PB-Flexibound
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Paper
Hardcover
Paper
Paper
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Paper
Hardcover

Paper

$27.50
$26.00
$30.00
$16.00
$28.00
$40.00
$30.00
$30.00
$40.00
$25.00
$30.00
$35.00
$40.00
$45.00
$37.50
$27.50
$27.95
$28.50
$28.00
$30.00
$28.00
$30.00
$26.00
$28.00
$35.00
$18.00
$30.00
$16.00
$18.00
$26.00
$50.00
$32.50
$30.00
$28.00
$45.00
$20.00

Titles labeled NEW have been published in the past year. Titles labeled NYP are forthcoming.

$19.25
$18.20
$21.00
$11.20
$19.60
$28.00
$21.00
$21.00
$28.00
$17.50
$21.00
$24.50
$28.00
$31.50
$26.25
$19.25
$19.57
$19.95
$19.60
$21.00
$19.60
$21.00
$18.20
$19.60
$24.50
$12.60
$21.00
$11.20
$12.60
$18.20
$35.00
$22.75
$21.00
$19.60
$31.50
$14.00



9780300261479
9780300260199
9780300257847
9780300260441
9780300253832
9780300253993
9780300247718
9780300255393
9780300246759
9780300243789
9780300256390
9780300140354
9780300258516
9780300233223
9780300257403
9780300264678
9780300228991
9780300248036
9780300244182
9780300251166
9780300253429
9780300261516

ROBERTS: Behind the Screen

ROGERS: Delia's Tears

ROSE: Intellectual Life of the British Working C
ROY: How | Became a Tree

SALE: Coral Reefs

SCANLAN: Prosperity in the Fossil-Free Econo
SCHAFFNER: Art of Self-Improvement
SCHEINERMAN: Mathematics Lover's Compan
SCOTT: Seeing Like a State

SHANKAR: Fundamentals of Physics |l
SNOWDEN: Epidemics and Society

SOUKUP: American Covenant

SU: Mathematics for Human Flourishing
SWARTZ: New Money

SWENSON: Disorder

THOMPSON: Why | Am Not a Buddhist
TUCHMAN: Diabetes

TUROW: Voice Catchers

VAN VULPEN: How to Find a Higgs Boson—an
WESTERN: We Alone
WILSON: Reality of Dreams

WITT: American Contagions

NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Paper
Paper
Paper
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Hardcover
Paper
Hardcover
Hardcover
Paper
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Paper

Paper

$22.00
$58.00
$22.00
$25.00
$28.50
$40.00
$26.00
$18.00
$20.00
$35.00
$22.00
$25.00
$16.00
$28.00
$35.00
$18.00
$32.50
$30.00
$28.00
$30.00
$45.00
$13.00

Titles labeled NEW have been published in the past year. Titles labeled NYP are forthcoming.

$15.40
$40.60
$15.40
$17.50
$19.95
$28.00
$18.20
$12.60
$14.00
$24.50
$15.40
$17.50
$11.20
$19.60
$24.50
$12.60
$22.75
$21.00
$19.60
$21.00
$31.50

$9.10



