Yale University Press

30% Exhibit Discount

Use code **Y22AAAS** when ordering, valid through April 6, 2022.

Prices subject to change without notice.

*Sales Tax: Add appropriate sales tax for shipments to CA, CO, CT, DC, FL, GA, IL, IN, KY, LA, MA, MD, MI, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OH, PA, RI, TX, VA, WA, and WI.

**Shipping: U.S. and Canada only, \$5 for the first book, \$1

per each add'l book.

District

Billing Address (if different)

SHIP TO:			
Name			
Address Line 1			
Address Line 2			
City	State	Zip/Postal Code	

Country

In North America, send with prepayment to:

Yale University Press, c/o TriLiteral LLC 100 Maple Ridge Drive, Cumberland, RI 02864

Tel: (800) 405-1619 Email: orders@triliteral.org Web: www.yalebooks.com

Ordering outside North America?

Visit www.yalebooks.co.uk, discounts may not apply.

Visa, MasterCard, or Amex. Please make checks out to TriLiteral.

Card Number	
Expiration Date	
Signature	
Email or Phone	
Total # of Books Purchased	Sub Total
	Sales Tax*
	Shipping**
	Total

2022 American Association for the Advancement of Science February 17-20, 2022

Qty	ISBN	AUTHOR: Title		Format	List Price	Discount Price	
	9780300230970	ADAMS: Strange Natures	NEW	Hardcover	\$32.50	\$22.75	
	9780300245905	AGA: Genetically Modified Democracy	NEW	Hardcover	\$65.00	\$45.50	
	9780300252996	ALLEN: Urban Lichens	NEW	PB-Flexibound	\$26.00	\$18.20	
	9780300251241	AVENI: Creation Stories	NEW	Hardcover	\$26.00	\$18.20	
	9780300241280	AVENI: Star Stories		Hardcover	\$26.00	\$18.20	
	9780300261523	BATCHELOR: Art of Solitude	NEW	Paper	\$15.00	\$10.50	
	9780300245912	BERTNESS: Brief Natural History of Civilization		Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60	
	9780300243338	BODDY: Blooming Flowers		Hardcover	\$22.00	\$15.40	
	9780300236774	BROWN: Grasses, Sedges, Rushes		PB-Flexibound	\$22.00	\$15.40	

 9780300250121	BUB: Reimagining Time	NEW	Hardcover	\$24.00	\$16.80
 9780300238297	CANHAM: Forests Adrift		Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
 9780300231090	CASPER: Fortress in Brooklyn	NEW	Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00
9780300263879	CHINCHILLA MAZARIEGOS: Art and Myth of th	NEW	PB-with Flaps	\$50.00	\$35.00
9780300254761	COCKAYNE: Hubbub	NEW	Paper	\$18.00	\$12.60
 9780300251678	COHAN: Confronting Climate Gridlock	NYP	Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
 9780300227147	COLEMAN: Nature Shock		Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00
9780300209570	CRAWFORD: Atlas of Al	NEW	Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
 9780300247176	DIMSDALE: Dark Persuasion	NEW	Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
9780300257960	DORLING: Slowdown	NEW	Paper	\$16.00	\$11.20
9780300251746	DOVE: Bitter Shade	NEW	Hardcover	\$38.00	\$26.60
 9780300248142	DRISCOLL: Modem World	NYP	Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
 9780300264753	DUFFY: (Not) Getting Paid to Do What You Lov	NYP	Paper	\$25.00	\$17.50
 9780300231922	ELVIS: Asteroids	NEW	Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00
 9780300255225	ESTY: Better Planet		Paper	\$20.00	\$14.00
 9780300240047	FAGAN: Fishing		Paper	\$18.00	\$12.60
 9780300228311	FRAME: Mathematical Models Bioscienc I	NEW	Paper	\$45.00	\$31.50
 9780300253696	FRAME: Mathematical Models Bioscienc II	NEW	Paper	\$45.00	\$31.50
 9780300238891	FRAMPTON: Other Modern Movement	NEW	Hardcover	\$50.00	\$35.00
 9780300253771	FREEDMAN: Why Food Matters	NEW	Hardcover	\$26.00	\$18.20
 9780300243994	FUENTES: Why We Believe		Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
 9780300253443	GALEOTTI: The Weaponisation of Everything	NYP	Hardcover	\$26.00	\$18.20
 9780300215014	GALVIN: Becoming Organic	NEW	Hardcover	\$65.00	\$45.50
 9780300252569	GELBART: Minerva's French Sisters	NEW	Hardcover	\$40.00	\$28.00
 9780300261431	GILLESPIE: Custodians of the Internet	NEW	Paper	\$22.00	\$15.40
 9780300219395	GOLDSTEIN: End of Genetics	NEW	Hardcover	\$27.50	\$19.25
 9780300256680	GULDI: Long Land War	NYP	Hardcover	\$40.00	\$28.00
 9780300242782	HAINZE: Nature Underfoot		Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
 9780300259629	HALPERN: Dangerous Medicine	NEW	Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00
 9780300256406	HANDELSMAN: World Without Soil	NEW	Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
 9780300259377	HASEN: Cheap Speech	NYP	Hardcover	\$27.50	\$19.25
 9780300251197	HAUGHT: God after Einstein	NYP	Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
 9780300238280	HEARD: Charles Darwin's Barnacle and David B		Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
 9780300257328	HENKIN: Week	NEW	Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00
 9780300236101	HICKMAN: Doctor's Garden	NEW	Hardcover	\$40.00	\$28.00
 9780300261424	HICKS: Dignity	NEW	Paper	\$18.00	\$12.60
 9780300259223	HIGHAM: World Before Us	NEW	Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60

9780300226232	HOLINGER: Anatomy of Grief		Hardcover	\$27.50	\$19.25
 9780300250206	HOWARD: Lie Machines		Hardcover	\$26.00	\$18.20
 9780300230338	JACOBS: Nuclear Bodies	NYP	Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00
 9780300257502	JAY: Mescaline	NEW	Paper	\$16.00	\$11.20
 9780300209242	JOHNSON: Engineering Ethics		Paper	\$28.00	\$19.60
 9780300240122	JONES: Ancient DNA	NYP	Hardcover	\$40.00	\$28.00
 9780300246711	KAHN: Adapting to Climate Change	NEW	Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00
 9780300242799	KATZ: Calculus for Cranks	NEW	Paper	\$30.00	\$21.00
 9780300246292	KREINER: Legions of Pigs in the Early Medieva		Hardcover	\$40.00	\$28.00
 9780300259926	KRONMAN: After Disbelief	NYP	Hardcover	\$25.00	\$17.50
 9780300251111	KUKIELSKI: Rosa	NEW	Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00
 9780300251104	LADYMAN: What Is a Complex System?		Paper	\$35.00	\$24.50
 9780300255089	LANDER: King's Harvest	NEW	Hardcover	\$40.00	\$28.00
 9780300235784	LESHY: Our Common Ground	NYP	Hardcover	\$45.00	\$31.50
 9780300251074	LUND: Nine-Tenths of the Law	NEW	Paper	\$37.50	\$26.25
 9780300246469	LYNCH: Field Guide to the Mid-Atlantic Coast	NEW	PB-Flexibound	\$27.50	\$19.25
 9780300259735	MAKARI: Of Fear and Strangers	NYP	Hardcover	\$27.95	\$19.57
 9780300247152	MARQUIS: Better Business		Hardcover	\$28.50	\$19.95
 9780300237146	MARZLUFF: In Search of Meadowlarks		Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
 9780300247909	MAYER: Bird versus Bulldozer	NEW	Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00
 9780300229325	MAZUR: The Clock Mirage		Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
 9780300232158	MENDEZ: Climate Change from the Streets		Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00
9780300244236	MERCHANT: Anthropocene and the Humanities		Hardcover	\$26.00	\$18.20
 9780300259698	MOORE: Decision Leadership	NYP	Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
 9780300238334	MOSTERN: Yellow River	NEW	Hardcover	\$35.00	\$24.50
 9780300259209	MUSGRAVE: Multifarious Mr. Banks	NEW	Paper	\$18.00	\$12.60
 9780300230154	NOVECK: Solving Public Problems	NEW	Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00
 9780300251852	O'CONNOR: Misinformation Age		Paper	\$16.00	\$11.20
 9780300264722	PANAYI: Migrant City	NYP	Paper	\$18.00	\$12.60
 9780300245967	PAPACHARISSI: After Democracy	NEW	Hardcover	\$26.00	\$18.20
 9780300246278	PERLUS: Celestial Mirror		Hardcover	\$50.00	\$35.00
9780300223804	POWELL: Undoing Optimization	NEW	Hardcover	\$32.50	\$22.75
 9780300255195	RAWSON: Nature of Tomorrow	NEW	Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00
 9780300255386	RÉE: Witcraft		Paper	\$28.00	\$19.60
 9780300255492	RICHARDS: Generations of Reason	NEW	Hardcover	\$45.00	\$31.50
9780300246735	RIESMAN: Lonely Crowd		Paper	\$20.00	\$14.00

 9780300261479	ROBERTS: Behind the Screen	NEW	Paper	\$22.00	\$15.40
 9780300260199	ROGERS: Delia's Tears	NEW	Paper	\$58.00	\$40.60
 9780300257847	ROSE: Intellectual Life of the British Working C	NEW	Paper	\$22.00	\$15.40
 9780300260441	ROY: How I Became a Tree	NEW	Hardcover	\$25.00	\$17.50
 9780300253832	SALE: Coral Reefs	NEW	Hardcover	\$28.50	\$19.95
 9780300253993	SCANLAN: Prosperity in the Fossil-Free Econo	NEW	Hardcover	\$40.00	\$28.00
 9780300247718	SCHAFFNER: Art of Self-Improvement	NEW	Hardcover	\$26.00	\$18.20
 9780300255393	SCHEINERMAN: Mathematics Lover's Compan	NEW	Paper	\$18.00	\$12.60
 9780300246759	SCOTT: Seeing Like a State		Paper	\$20.00	\$14.00
 9780300243789	SHANKAR: Fundamentals of Physics II		Paper	\$35.00	\$24.50
 9780300256390	SNOWDEN: Epidemics and Society		Paper	\$22.00	\$15.40
 9780300140354	SOUKUP: American Covenant	NEW	Hardcover	\$25.00	\$17.50
 9780300258516	SU: Mathematics for Human Flourishing	NEW	Paper	\$16.00	\$11.20
 9780300233223	SWARTZ: New Money		Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
 9780300257403	SWENSON: Disorder	NEW	Hardcover	\$35.00	\$24.50
 9780300264678	THOMPSON: Why I Am Not a Buddhist	NEW	Paper	\$18.00	\$12.60
 9780300228991	TUCHMAN: Diabetes		Hardcover	\$32.50	\$22.75
 9780300248036	TUROW: Voice Catchers	NEW	Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00
 9780300244182	VAN VULPEN: How to Find a Higgs Boson—an		Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
 9780300251166	WESTERN: We Alone		Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00
 9780300253429	WILSON: Reality of Dreams	NEW	Paper	\$45.00	\$31.50
 9780300261516	WITT: American Contagions	NEW	Paper	\$13.00	\$9.10